Spare Parts

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
06-Nov-2024 09:54 AM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Born Under a Bad Sign

THREE KINGS2

Can You Dig It

Lopez Dispensers 19

wakenbake

Peeger D2

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
SAbe22

Born Under a Bad Sign

THREE KINGS2

Can You Dig It

Lopez Dispensers 19
wakenbake

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Mitts and Tits

SAbe22

Born Under a Bad Sign

THREE KINGS2

Can You Dig It

Lopez Dispensers 19

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
SAMURAI

Mitts and Tits

SAbe22

Born Under a Bad Sign

THREE KINGS2

Can You Dig It

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Mad Max Dynasty

SAMURAI

Mitts and Tits

SAbe22

Born Under a Bad Sign

THREE KINGS2

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Grim Reapers

Mad Max Dynasty

SAMURAI

Mitts and Tits

SAbe22

Born Under a Bad Sign

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Peeger D2

Grim Reapers

Mad Max Dynasty

SAMURAI

Mitts and Tits

SAbe22

498.0
527.0
4255
470.5
330.5
416.5

2155
291.0
264.0
273.0
286.0
297.0

220.5
268.5
264.0
240.5
269.0
256.5

272.0
313.0
226.5
258.5
344.5
419.0

209.5
306.0
260.0
216.0
251.0
263.5

145.5
276.5
346.5
301.5
227.0
365.5

351.0
248.0
374.0
252.5
261.5
227.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Glendive Gap Splitters
SAbe22

Mitts and Tits
SAMURAI

Mad Max Dynasty
Grim Reapers

Glendive Gap Splitters
Mitts and Tits
SAMURAI

Mad Max Dynasty
Grim Reapers

Peeger D2

Glendive Gap Splitters
SAMURAI

Mad Max Dynasty
Grim Reapers

Peeger D2
wakenbake

Glendive Gap Splitters
Mad Max Dynasty
Grim Reapers

Peeger D2
wakenbake

Lopez Dispensers 19

Glendive Gap Splitters
Grim Reapers

Peeger D2
wakenbake

Lopez Dispensers 19
Can You Dig It

Glendive Gap Splitters
Peeger D2
wakenbake

Lopez Dispensers 19
Can You Dig It
THREE KINGS2

Glendive Gap Splitters
wakenbake

Lopez Dispensers 19
Can You Dig It
THREE KINGS2

Born Under a Bad Sign

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

446.5
431.0
469.5
364.5
422.0
435.0

287.5
306.0
294.0
252.0
238.5
237.5

241.5
3155
254.0
236.0
336.5
286.5

289.5
278.5
263.0
207.5
217.0
234.5

299.5
263.5
283.0
279.5
208.5
313.0

2155
2475
231.0
310.0
171.5
355.0

223.0
227.5
222.5
293.0
230.0
258.5
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Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
wakenbake

Peeger D2

Grim Reapers

Mad Max Dynasty

SAMURAI

Mitts and Tits

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Lopez Dispensers 19

wakenbake

Peeger D2

Grim Reapers

Mad Max Dynasty

SAMURAI

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Can You Dig It

Lopez Dispensers 19

wakenbake

Peeger D2

Grim Reapers

Mad Max Dynasty

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
THREE KINGS2

Can You Dig It

Lopez Dispensers 19

wakenbake

Peeger D2

Grim Reapers

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Born Under a Bad Sign

THREE KINGS2

Can You Dig It

Lopez Dispensers 19

wakenbake

Peeger D2

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
SAbe22

Born Under a Bad Sign

THREE KINGS2

Can You Dig It

Lopez Dispensers 19

wakenbake

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Mitts and Tits

SAbe22

Born Under a Bad Sign

THREE KINGS2

Can You Dig It

Lopez Dispensers 19

216.0
233.5
321.0
296.5
259.0
397.0

259.0
250.5
412.0
171.0
247.5
263.0

344.0
276.5
196.0
269.5
270.5
165.5

216.0
2445
274.5
303.5
355.5
283.0

280.0
200.0
228.0
357.0
247.5
280.5

277.0
271.0
299.0
253.0
205.0
254.0

267.5
239.0
338.0
184.0
354.5
274.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Glendive Gap Splitters
Lopez Dispensers 19
Can You Dig It
THREE KINGS2

Born Under a Bad Sign
SAbe22

Glendive Gap Splitters
Can You Dig It
THREE KINGS2

Born Under a Bad Sign
SAbe22

Mitts and Tits

Glendive Gap Splitters
THREE KINGS2

Born Under a Bad Sign
SAbe22

Mitts and Tits
SAMURAI

Glendive Gap Splitters
Born Under a Bad Sign
SAbe22

Mitts and Tits
SAMURAI

Mad Max Dynasty

Glendive Gap Splitters
SAbe22

Mitts and Tits
SAMURAI

Mad Max Dynasty
Grim Reapers

Glendive Gap Splitters
Mitts and Tits
SAMURAI

Mad Max Dynasty
Grim Reapers

Peeger D2

Glendive Gap Splitters
SAMURAI

Mad Max Dynasty
Grim Reapers

Peeger D2
wakenbake

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

295.0
199.5
304.0
288.0
328.0
193.0

231.0
318.5
256.0
320.0
186.0
260.0

238.0
250.5
298.0
288.5
333.5
287.0

213.5
276.5
217.5
226.0
279.0
266.0

324.5
168.0
306.5
346.5
222.5
250.0

334.0
292.0
326.5
206.5
244.5
393.0

269.5
308.5
269.5
274.0
294.0
199.5
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Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16
SAMURAI

Mitts and Tits

SAbe22

Born Under a Bad Sign

THREE KINGS2

Can You Dig It

Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18

Mad Max Dynasty
SAMURAI

Mitts and Tits

SAbe22

Born Under a Bad Sign
THREE KINGS2

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Grim Reapers

Mad Max Dynasty

SAMURAI

Mitts and Tits

SAbe22

Born Under a Bad Sign

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Peeger D2

Grim Reapers

Mad Max Dynasty

SAMURAI

Mitts and Tits

SAbe22

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
wakenbake

Peeger D2

Grim Reapers

Mad Max Dynasty

SAMURAI

Mitts and Tits

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Lopez Dispensers 19

wakenbake

Peeger D2

Grim Reapers

Mad Max Dynasty

SAMURAI

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Can You Dig It

Lopez Dispensers 19

wakenbake

Peeger D2

Grim Reapers

Mad Max Dynasty

318.5
237.5
219.0
349.5
232.0
231.0

409.0
469.0
406.5
375.0
489.0
408.0

217.5
303.5
279.0
309.0
194.0
309.5

202.5
223.0
289.5
283.5
238.5
257.0

122.0
266.0
307.0
314.5
217.0
283.5

220.5
235.0
279.0
265.0
225.0
280.5

275.5
354.5
180.0
343.0
225.0
255.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Glendive Gap Splitters
Mad Max Dynasty
Grim Reapers

Peeger D2
wakenbake

Lopez Dispensers 19

Glendive Gap Splitters
Grim Reapers

Peeger D2
wakenbake

Lopez Dispensers 19
Can You Dig It

Glendive Gap Splitters
Peeger D2
wakenbake

Lopez Dispensers 19
Can You Dig It
THREE KINGS2

Glendive Gap Splitters
wakenbake

Lopez Dispensers 19
Can You Dig It
THREE KINGS2

Born Under a Bad Sign

Glendive Gap Splitters
Lopez Dispensers 19
Can You Dig It
THREE KINGS2

Born Under a Bad Sign
SAbe22

Glendive Gap Splitters
Can You Dig It
THREE KINGS2

Born Under a Bad Sign
SAbe22

Mitts and Tits

Glendive Gap Splitters
THREE KINGS2

Born Under a Bad Sign
SAbe22

Mitts and Tits
SAMURAI

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

278.0
313.5
245.0
179.0
168.5
234.5

302.0
422.5
336.0
337.0
382.0
416.0

2135
342.5
171.0
230.5
279.0
379.5

223.0
309.0
360.5
314.5
299.5
376.0

317.0
274.5
254.0
255.5
314.0
146.0

290.5
3315
293.0
226.5
318.0
299.5

281.0
239.0
409.5
339.0
299.0
273.5
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Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24
Born Under a Bad Sign
Glendive Gap Splitters

Mitts and Tits

SAMURAI

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25
Born Under a Bad Sign
Glendive Gap Splitters

Mitts and Tits

SAMURAI

Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26
Born Under a Bad Sign
Glendive Gap Splitters

Mitts and Tits

SAMURAI

343.0
209.0
281.0
238.5

282.0
270.0
189.5
2955

260.0
270.0
366.0
392.5

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com
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