

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week	2			
Born Under a Bad Sign	498.0	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	446.5
THREE KINGS2	527.0	VS	SAbe22	431.0
Can You Dig It	425.5	VS	Mitts and Tits	469.5
Lopez Dispensers 19	470.5	VS	SAMURAI	364.5
wakenbake	330.5	VS	Mad Max Dynasty	422.0
Peeger D2	416.5	VS	Grim Reapers	435.0
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
SAbe22	215.5	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	287.5
Born Under a Bad Sign	291.0	VS	Mitts and Tits	306.0
THREE KINGS2	264.0	VS	SAMURAI	294.0
Can You Dig It	273.0	VS	Mad Max Dynasty	252.0
Lopez Dispensers 19	286.0	VS	Grim Reapers	238.5
wakenbake	297.0	vs	Peeger D2	237.5
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Mitts and Tits	220.5	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	241.5
SAbe22	268.5	VS	SAMURAI	315.5
Born Under a Bad Sign	264.0	VS	Mad Max Dynasty	254.0
THREE KINGS2	240.5	VS	Grim Reapers	236.0
Can You Dig It	269.0	VS	Peeger D2	336.5
Lopez Dispensers 19	256.5	vs	wakenbake	286.5
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
SAMURAI	272.0	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	289.5
Mitts and Tits	313.0	VS	Mad Max Dynasty	278.5
SAbe22	226.5	VS	Grim Reapers	263.0
Born Under a Bad Sign	258.5	VS	Peeger D2	207.5
THREE KINGS2	344.5	VS	wakenbake	217.0
Can You Dig It	419.0	vs	Lopez Dispensers 19	234.5
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
Mad Max Dynasty	209.5	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	299.5
SAMURAI	306.0	VS	Grim Reapers	263.5
Mitts and Tits	260.0	VS	Peeger D2	283.0
SAbe22	216.0	VS	wakenbake	279.5
Born Under a Bad Sign	251.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 19	208.5
THREE KINGS2	263.5	vs	Can You Dig It	313.0
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Grim Reapers	145.5	vs	Glendive Gap Splitters	215.5
Mad Max Dynasty	276.5	VS	Peeger D2	247.5
SAMURAI	346.5	VS	wakenbake	231.0
Mitts and Tits	301.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 19	310.0
SAbe22	227.0	VS	Can You Dig It	171.5
Born Under a Bad Sign	365.5	vs	THREE KINGS2	355.0
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Peeger D2	351.0	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	223.0
Grim Reapers	248.0	VS	wakenbake	227.5
Mad Max Dynasty	374.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 19	222.5
SAMURAI	252.5	VS	Can You Dig It	293.0
Mitts and Tits	261.5	VS	THREE KINGS2	230.0
SAbe22	227.0	VS	Born Under a Bad Sign	258.5



Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9				
wakenbake	216.0	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	295.0
Peeger D2	233.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 19	199.5
Grim Reapers	321.0	VS	Can You Dig It	304.0
Mad Max Dynasty	296.5	VS	THREE KINGS2	288.0
SAMURAI	259.0	VS	Born Under a Bad Sign	328.0
Mitts and Tits	397.0	vs	SAbe22	193.0
Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10				
Lopez Dispensers 19	259.0	vs	Glendive Gap Splitters	231.0
wakenbake	250.5	VS	Can You Dig It	318.5
Peeger D2	412.0	VS	THREE KINGS2	256.0
Grim Reapers	171.0	VS	Born Under a Bad Sign	320.0
Mad Max Dynasty	247.5	vs vs	SAbe22	186.0
SAMURAI	263.0	vs vs	Mitts and Tits	260.0
SAIWURAI	203.0	VS	Witts and Tits	260.0
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11				
Can You Dig It	344.0	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	238.0
Lopez Dispensers 19	276.5	VS	THREE KINGS2	250.5
wakenbake	196.0	VS	Born Under a Bad Sign	298.0
Peeger D2	269.5	VS	SAbe22	288.5
Grim Reapers	270.5	VS	Mitts and Tits	333.5
Mad Max Dynasty	165.5	vs	SAMURAI	287.0
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12				
THREE KINGS2	216.0	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	213.5
Can You Dig It	244.5	VS	Born Under a Bad Sign	276.5
Lopez Dispensers 19	274.5	VS	SAbe22	217.5
wakenbake	303.5	VS	Mitts and Tits	226.0
Peeger D2	355.5	VS	SAMURAI	279.0
Grim Reapers	283.0	vs	Mad Max Dynasty	266.0
Fantagy Week 42 MI P Week 42				
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13	000.0		Olayadiyaa Olaya Oyditta ya	204.5
Born Under a Bad Sign	280.0	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	324.5
THREE KINGS2	200.0	VS	SAbe22	168.0
Can You Dig It	228.0	VS	Mitts and Tits	306.5
Lopez Dispensers 19	357.0	VS	SAMURAI	346.5
wakenbake	247.5	VS	Mad Max Dynasty	222.5
Peeger D2	280.5	VS	Grim Reapers	250.0
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14				
SAbe22	277.0	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	334.0
Born Under a Bad Sign	271.0	VS	Mitts and Tits	292.0
THREE KINGS2	299.0	VS	SAMURAI	326.5
Can You Dig It	253.0	VS	Mad Max Dynasty	206.5
Lopez Dispensers 19	205.0	VS	Grim Reapers	244.5
wakenbake	254.0	vs	Peeger D2	393.0
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15				
Mitts and Tits	267.5	vs	Glendive Gap Splitters	269.5
SAbe22	239.0	vs	SAMURAI	308.5
Born Under a Bad Sign	338.0	vs	Mad Max Dynasty	269.5
THREE KINGS2	184.0	vs vs	Grim Reapers	274.0
Can You Dig It	354.5	vs vs	Peeger D2	294.0
Lopez Dispensers 19	274.5	vs vs	wakenbake	199.5
Lopez Diopendera 13	214.0	və	wandiband	199.0



Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16			a	
SAMURAI	318.5	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	278.0
Mitts and Tits	237.5	VS	Mad Max Dynasty	313.5
SAbe22	219.0	VS	Grim Reapers	245.0
Born Under a Bad Sign	349.5	VS	Peeger D2	179.0
THREE KINGS2	232.0	VS	wakenbake	168.5
Can You Dig It	231.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 19	234.5
Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Weel	k 18			
Mad Max Dynasty	409.0	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	302.0
SAMURAI	469.0	VS	Grim Reapers	422.5
Mitts and Tits	406.5	VS	Peeger D2	336.0
SAbe22	375.0	VS	wakenbake	337.0
Born Under a Bad Sign	489.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 19	382.0
THREE KINGS2	408.0	vs	Can You Dig It	416.0
Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19				
Grim Reapers	217.5	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	213.5
Mad Max Dynasty	303.5	vs	Peeger D2	342.5
SAMURAI	279.0	VS	wakenbake	171.0
Mitts and Tits	309.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 19	230.5
SAbe22	194.0	VS	Can You Dig It	279.0
Born Under a Bad Sign	309.5	VS	THREE KINGS2	379.5
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20				
Peeger D2	202.5	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	223.0
Grim Reapers	223.0	VS	wakenbake	309.0
Mad Max Dynasty	289.5	VS	Lopez Dispensers 19	360.5
SAMURAI	283.5	VS	Can You Dig It	314.5
Mitts and Tits	238.5	VS	THREE KINGS2	299.5
SAbe22	257.0	VS	Born Under a Bad Sign	376.0
Fantagy Week 24 MLD Week 24				
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21 wakenbake	122.0		Clandina Can Splittera	317.0
		VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	
Peeger D2	266.0	VS	Lopez Dispensers 19	274.5 254.0
Grim Reapers	307.0	VS	Can You Dig It	
Mad Max Dynasty SAMURAI	314.5 217.0	VS	THREE KINGS2 Born Under a Bad Sign	255.5 314.0
Mitts and Tits	283.5	vs vs	SAbe22	146.0
witts and Tits	203.3	VS	SABEZZ	140.0
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22				
Lopez Dispensers 19	220.5	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	290.5
wakenbake	235.0	VS	Can You Dig It	331.5
Peeger D2	279.0	VS	THREE KINGS2	293.0
Grim Reapers	265.0	VS	Born Under a Bad Sign	226.5
Mad Max Dynasty	225.0	VS	SAbe22	318.0
SAMURAI	280.5	VS	Mitts and Tits	299.5
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23				
Can You Dig It	275.5	VS	Glendive Gap Splitters	281.0
Lopez Dispensers 19	354.5	vs vs	THREE KINGS2	239.0
wakenbake	180.0	vs vs	Born Under a Bad Sign	409.5
Peeger D2	343.0	VS	SAbe22	339.0
Grim Reapers	225.0	vs vs	Mitts and Tits	299.0
Mad Max Dynasty	255.0	vs	SAMURAI	273.5
Han Dyridoty	200.0	70	C. 11101 U.	2,0.0



Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 24			
Born Under a Bad Sign			
Glendive Gap Splitters	209.0		
Mitts and Tits	281.0		
SAMURAI	238.5		
Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 25			
Born Under a Bad Sign	282.0		
Glendive Gap Splitters	270.0		
Mitts and Tits	189.5		
SAMURAI	295.5		
Playoff Week 3 - MLB Week 26			
Born Under a Bad Sign	260.0		
Glendive Gap Splitters	270.0		
Mitts and Tits	366.0		
SAMURAI	392.5		